

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPCRL 2223 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Vansh Sharma, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Bhupesh Kandpal, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Ranjan Ghildiyal, AGA for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Parikshit Saini, Advocate for the private respondent.</p> <p>Supplementary affidavit and rejoinder affidavits are taken on record. IA Nos. 3 of 2023, 04 of 203 and 05 of 2023 stand disposed of accordingly.</p> <p>List on 22.11.2023.</p> <p>Urgency application (IA No. 6 of 023) stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p>12.06.2023 Avneet/</p>