

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 371 992 400"><u>WPCRL No.2223 of 2022</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 441"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 448 1485 524">Mr. Bhupesh Kandpal, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 555 1485 631">Ms. Sangeeta Bhardwaj, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 663 1485 739">Mr. Parikshit Saini, Advocate for the private respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="699 770 1485 846">List this matter on the date already fixed.</p> <p data-bbox="699 878 1485 954">Urgency Application IA No.7 of 2023 stands disposed of, accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 1070 1465 1106" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 1111 1318 1135" style="text-align: right;">16.08.2023</p> <p data-bbox="699 1137 730 1162">RV</p>