

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p><u>WPCRL No.2223 of 2022</u> <u>With</u> <u>WPCRL No.2224 of 2023</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. Bhupesh Kandpal, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. M.A. Khan, A.G.A. with Mr. Vipul Painuly, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Parikshit Saini, Advocate for the respondent no.4.</p> <p>List this matter on the date already fixed.</p> <p>Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p>Urgency Application (IA No. 8 of 2023) stands disposed of, accordingly.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani J.) 13.10.2023</p> <p>RV</p>