

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S
			<p><u>WPCRL No. 2223 of 2022</u></p> <p>Sandeep KumarPetitioner</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Vs.</p> <p>State of Uttarakhand and OthersRespondents</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p style="padding-left: 40px;">Mr. Bhupesh Kandpal, learned counsel for the Petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Dinesh Chauhan, learned A.G.A. for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>3. At the request of learned State Counsel, list this case on 12.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 07.05.2026</p> <p>Shiksha</p>